



ITB No. 20-101286
 ITB Name: Welding Shop Drainage Improvement

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
 BID TABULATION

Bid Opening 5-Nov-20
 Price Schedule Opening: 17-Nov-20
 Agent: L. Deneen Walters

Company		Autaco			B.E. Guthrie Construction			Kemi Construction Co. Inc.		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Units	Number of Units	Total Price	Units	Number of Units	Total Price	Units	Number of Units	Total Price
1	LUMP SUM: Trench Drain and Drainage Pipe System			\$ 4,500.00			\$ 20,114.00			\$ 67,720.00
2	Undercut for trench, piping or asphalt	100 per cube yard	32	\$ 3,200.00	60 per cube yard		\$ 6,000.00	_____ per cube yard	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00
3	Pipe installed including excavation, anchoring pipe, replacement bedding, concrete and cover	110 per linear foot	50	\$ 5,500.00	80 per linear foot		\$ 4,400.00	_____ per linear foot	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00
4	Asphalt placed including compacted stone base and compacting subgrade	110 per square yard	60	\$ 6,600.00	390 per square yard		\$ 20,670.00	_____ per square yard	\$ 26.00	\$ 5,100.00
5	Trench drain including excavation, compacted bedding, reinforced concrete	400 per linear foot	30	\$ 12,000.00	460 per linear foot		\$ 12,880.00	_____ per linear foot	\$ 27.00	\$ 37,000.00
6	Concrete apron including excavation, compacted stone base and compacting subgrade	300 per linear foot	20	\$ 6,000.00	860 per linear foot		\$ 15,480.00	_____ per linear foot	\$ 76.00	\$ 11,120.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 37,800.00			\$ 79,544.00			\$ 135,440.00
NOTES: Kemi Construction Company Inc.: Grand Total was a mathematical error: $\$67,720 + \$5,000 + \$9,000 + \$5,000 + \$37,000 + \$11,120 = \$67,720.00$ Corrected to: $\$67,720 + \$5,000 + \$9,000 + \$5,000 + \$37,000 + \$11,120 = \$135,440.00$										

Witness Signature:

Agent Signature: